
Girls Lowcountry Montessori School XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Riverview 00:20:45.18 27

2 Cross 00:21:56.66 54

3 St. Francis 00:22:30.06 71

4 Lowcountry Montessori 00:23:19.84 80

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Peter's 00:22:55.15 3
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Girls Lowcountry Montessori School XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Riverview 00:20:45.18 10 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 189 Brooke Dalton 00:18:48.81 2

2 3 190 Samantha Kinton 00:20:04.22 3

3 7 192 Rachel Hampton 00:21:28.29 6

4 8 195 Layn Barber 00:21:38.33 7

5 10 191 Kate Harper 00:21:46.27 9

6 11 193 Cristina Rodriguez 00:21:47.50 (10)

7 12 194 Alex Brock 00:21:52.40 (11)

2 Cross 00:21:56.66 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 182 Maggie Drury 00:20:37.64 4

2 6 185 Caroline O'gorman 00:20:50.32 5

3 13 183 Ella Land 00:21:57.64 12

4 17 184 Margaret Maybank 00:23:08.78 16

5 18 188 Molly Salus 00:23:08.94 17

6 31 187 Alaysia Hollings 00:28:18.75 (25)

3 St. Francis 00:22:30.06 6 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 281 Cynthia Gudaitis 00:17:47.94 1

2 15 199 Kylie Bison 00:22:25.98 14

3 16 271 Caroline Thomas 00:22:32.72 15

4 22 270 Mia Ruxton 00:24:25.32 20

5 26 268 Hayley Cruz 00:25:18.33 21

6 33 269 Campbell Perrine 00:36:26.94 (26)

4 Lowcountry Montessori 00:23:19.84 9 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 272 Micah Moore 00:21:44.79 8

2 14 273 Becca Bennet 00:22:22.32 13

3 19 278 Kaylee Chavers 00:23:09.11 18

4 20 275 Reese Waldorf 00:23:41.88 19

5 27 274 Ava Fowler 00:25:41.12 22

6 28 280 Ruby Diver 00:25:46.24 (23)

7 29 277 Elise Morgan 00:27:29.66 (24)
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Girls Lowcountry Montessori School XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 281 Cynthia Gudaitis K 00:17:47.94 St. Francis

2 2 189 Brooke Dalton K 00:18:48.81 Riverview

3 3 190 Samantha Kinton K 00:20:04.22 Riverview

4 0 179 Cecelia Mcalhaney K 00:20:07.14 St. Peter's

5 4 182 Maggie Drury K 00:20:37.64 Cross

6 5 185 Caroline O'gorman K 00:20:50.32 Cross

7 6 192 Rachel Hampton K 00:21:28.29 Riverview

8 7 195 Layn Barber K 00:21:38.33 Riverview

9 8 272 Micah Moore K 00:21:44.79 Lowcountry Montessori

10 9 191 Kate Harper K 00:21:46.27 Riverview

11 (10) 193 Cristina Rodriguez K 00:21:47.50 Riverview

12 (11) 194 Alex Brock K 00:21:52.40 Riverview

13 12 183 Ella Land K 00:21:57.64 Cross

14 13 273 Becca Bennet K 00:22:22.32 Lowcountry Montessori

15 14 199 Kylie Bison K 00:22:25.98 St. Francis

16 15 271 Caroline Thomas K 00:22:32.72 St. Francis

17 16 184 Margaret Maybank K 00:23:08.78 Cross

18 17 188 Molly Salus K 00:23:08.94 Cross

19 18 278 Kaylee Chavers K 00:23:09.11 Lowcountry Montessori

20 19 275 Reese Waldorf K 00:23:41.88 Lowcountry Montessori

21 0 180 Alivia Antonacci K 00:24:12.32 St. Peter's

22 20 270 Mia Ruxton K 00:24:25.32 St. Francis

23 0 181 Emma Mckamey K 00:24:25.98 St. Peter's

24 0 196 Arden Luikey K 00:24:26.75 Riverview

25 0 197 Nora O'brien K 00:24:27.24 Riverview

26 21 268 Hayley Cruz K 00:25:18.33 St. Francis

27 22 274 Ava Fowler K 00:25:41.12 Lowcountry Montessori

28 (23) 280 Ruby Diver K 00:25:46.24 Lowcountry Montessori

29 (24) 277 Elise Morgan K 00:27:29.66 Lowcountry Montessori

30 0 276 Rowyn Cannon K 00:28:16.01 Lowcountry Montessori

31 (25) 187 Alaysia Hollings K 00:28:18.75 Cross

32 0 279 Abigail Thompson K 00:32:25.56 Lowcountry Montessori

33 (26) 269 Campbell Perrine K 00:36:26.94 St. Francis

34 0 198 Lauryn Black K 00:42:09.90 Riverview
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